Leading The Way in Terminal Solutions Worldwide
Torsion Spring – Short-Range Hose (SRH) Loader
OPW SRH Bottom Loading Arms allow simultaneous
connecting and filling of up to three product lines.
Similar to counterweighted hose loaders, SRH
loaders are generally stored horizontal and only
slight upward or downward movement is required

Torsion Spring - Short Range Hose (SRH) Loader
Ordering Information
Loading
Arm Type
SRH =  Short Range
Hose
Seal Type
02 = Fluorocarbon
Feed
32 = Upfeed
33 = Downfeed
Reach
52 = 52" (1321 mm)
60 = 60" (1524 mm)
70 = 70" (1778 mm)
Orientation
RH = Right Hand
LH = Left hand
S R H 3 2 F  -  5 2  -  0 4 0 2  -  R H
Size
04 = 4"
SRH-32-F (Short Range) Dimensions*
*Custom dimensions also available
Y R
Overhead View
Size A D G
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
3 76 10-1/2 267 52 1321 104 2642
4 102 11-3/4 298 52 1321 104 2642
W R Y
in. mm in. mm in. mm
21 533 18-1/2 470 10-3/4 273
21 533 20 508 12-3/4 324
Specifications Accessories
Materials Carbon Steel/Aluminum
Seals Low Temp Fluorocarbon
Working Pressure 125 PSI (862 kPa)
Test Pressure 188 PSI (1296 kPa)
Operating Temp -20° to 140°
Up/Down Angular
Movement
+45° to -15°
(from horizontal)
Typical Horizontal
Spacing
26" (660 mm)
Typical Vertical
Spacing
15" (381 mm)
Typical Reach
(radius)
50" to 70"
(1300 mm to 1778 mm)
Typical No. of
arms per bay
up to 5
Drop
Spool
4" Aluminum or Carbon Steel As Required
Drop
Hose
4" Rackmaster Composite,
80" OAL, TTMA Flanged Ends
L19080
4" Braided Stainless Steel,
80" OAL, TTMA Flanged Ends
L19081
Coupler
Swivel
4" Style 30 (90º) Swivel Joint
with Maneuvering Handle
TTMA Flanged Ends, Aluminum/